
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 45 Andrew Kephart Decorah 10 16:49.70

2 2 12 Tyler O'Neill Waukon 11 17:03.10

3 3 43 Richard Weis Decorah 11 17:12.50

4 4 46 Tyler Vandelune Decorah 10 17:17.80

5 5 44 Bryce Hosting Decorah 12 17:20.20

6 6 99 Jacob Jansen Central 12 17:20.40

7 7 9 Austin Day Waukon 11 17:21.14

8 8 49 Tim Meyer Decorah 12 17:25.30

9 9 48 Jackson Varney Decorah 10 17:28.10

10 10 47 Gus Hayes Decorah 9 17:35.70

11 50 Trevor Phillips Decorah 12 17:38.20

12 11 34 Derek Dietzenbach South Winn 10 17:38.80

13 52 Henrik Marquardt Decorah 11 17:44.10

14 12 101 Trevor Moser Central 12 17:44.40

15 51 Jarod Phillips Decorah 10 17:52.80

16 13 97 Blake Rochleau Central 11 18:06.40

17 14 32 Jordan Snyder South Winn 10 18:13.90

18 15 5 Kameron Klinge Waukon 12 18:22.00

19 16 33 Eric Franzen South Winn 10 18:22.90

20 17 98 Sumner Smith Central 11 18:23.20

21 53 Garret Baumler Decorah 12 18:24.20

22 18 8 Thomas Treptau Waukon 12 18:32.40

23 54 Brayden Krivachek Decorah 9 18:34.90

24 59 Loden Henning Decorah 12 18:39.80

25 56 Zach Devore Decorah 11 18:40.60

26 19 102 Travis Prier Central 12 18:41.50

27 20 11 Hunter Jensen Waukon 11 18:43.80

28 21 37 Dylan Bruess South Winn 11 18:44.11

29 22 31 Paxten DeVilbiss South Winn 10 18:44.50

30 23 93 Levi Tuecke Central 10 18:50.70

31 24 35 Austin Tieskoetter South Winn 10 18:52.80

32 60 Ben Leschensky Decorah 11 19:03.40

33 57 Austin Myli Decorah 10 19:10.90

34 55 Eric Smedsrud Decorah 11 19:11.40

35 25 36 Paul Hageman South Winn 9 19:12.10

36 58 Spencer Weis Decorah 11 19:12.70

37 104 Tristan Rowley Decorah 0 19:13.40

38 61 Corban Rowley Decorah 10 19:17.70

39 103 Garret Hemseth Decorah 0 19:31.90

40 26 1 Brock Berns Waukon 12 19:34.70

41 27 15 Nate Helgerson Waukon 9 19:38.70

42 69 Christian Johnson Decorah 12 19:51.80

43 28 24 Ashton Houg MFL MarMac 12 19:52.80

44 29 87 Logan Peterson Clayton Ridge 11 19:53.60

45 65 Jack Berlage Decorah 12 19:56.00

46 63 Andrew Sullivan Decorah 12 19:59.80

47 68 Raul Campos Jr Decorah 10 20:02.00

48 17 Nash Riecks Postville 11 20:11.80

49 21 Abdihakim Osman Postville 11 20:17.82

50 30 86 Drew Funk Clayton Ridge 12 20:18.70
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51 62 Lars Marquardt Decorah 12 20:19.00

52 38 Juan Uribe South Winn 12 20:22.30

53 64 Andrew Kozelka Decorah 9 20:31.10

54 31 76 Evan Whalen KEE 11 20:33.50

55 32 25 Kordell Ducharme MFL MarMac 12 20:33.90

56 33 84 Levi Berns Clayton Ridge 11 20:35.80

57 34 96 Cody Mueller Central 10 20:38.20

58 10 Adam Gruman Waukon 11 20:40.10

59 3 Carter Fuhrman Waukon 12 20:46.50

60 16 Andrew Mellick Waukon 9 20:53.20

61 67 Jake Marlow Decorah 9 20:59.10

62 35 85 Beau Cline Clayton Ridge 9 21:06.10

63 70 Cameron Delong Decorah 10 21:16.60

64 22 Brayan Silvia Postville 9 21:18.50

65 36 83 Charlie Hefel Clayton Ridge 12 21:18.90

66 100 Tom Shirbroun Central 12 21:20.80

67 37 79 Jack Mooney KEE 10 21:36.60

68 66 Luke Stock Decorah 10 21:49.20

69 14 Miles Hansmeier Waukon 9 21:51.70

70 71 Logan Hauber Decorah 9 21:56.09

71 38 80 Ryan Whalen KEE 9 22:00.10

72 39 Josh Lensing South Winn 10 22:11.70

73 39 29 Jay Geick MFL MarMac 9 22:15.60

74 72 Billy Lange Decorah 9 22:16.40

75 94 Andrey Shirbroun Central 10 22:20.60

76 73 Solomon Thompson Decorah 10 22:24.90

77 95 Noah Erickson Central 10 22:29.30

78 74 Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill Decorah 9 22:35.00

79 75 Ross Gentry Decorah 9 22:35.30

80 40 90 Logan Bries Clayton Ridge 12 22:45.40

81 6 Noah Liddiard Waukon 12 22:52.80

82 41 78 Spencer Colsch KEE 11 23:11.50

83 4 Will Keenan Waukon 12 23:38.30

84 18 Hayden Mielke Postville 11 23:50.00

85 41 James Schmitt South Winn 9 23:59.20

86 40 Dawson Huinker South Winn 10 24:23.00

87 42 26 Coltin Ball MFL MarMac 10 24:36.20

88 92 Austin Sylvester Central 9 24:45.50

89 43 81 Jacob Berns KEE 9 24:52.60

90 44 91 Paul Seitz Clayton Ridge 10 25:17.30

91 45 28 Joe Dodgen MFL MarMac 9 27:21.40

92 88 Braxson Cook Clayton Ridge 9 27:38.60

93 46 77 Mikey Mitchell KEE 11 27:51.60

94 13 Michael Benson Waukon 9 27:52.00

95 89 Mason Wille Clayton Ridge 9 31:55.10



Team

21 Decorah   1   3   4   5   8   9  10

62 Waukon   2   7  18  22  27  40  41

67 Central   6  14  16  20  26  30  57

84 South Winn  12  17  19  28  29  31  35

163 Clayton Ridge  44  50  56  62  65  80  90

186 MFL MarMac  43  55  73  87  91

190 KEE  54  67  71  82  89  93

Postville  48  49  64  84

Decorah Waukon

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Andrew Kephart 10 16:49.70 2 Tyler O'Neill 11 17:03.10

3 Richard Weis 11 17:12.50 7 Austin Day 11 17:21.14

4 Tyler Vandelune 10 17:17.80 15 Kameron Klinge 12 18:22.00

5 Bryce Hosting 12 17:20.20 18 Thomas Treptau 12 18:32.40

8 Tim Meyer 12 17:25.30 20 Hunter Jensen 11 18:43.80

9 Jackson Varney 10 17:28.10 26 Brock Berns 12 19:34.70

10 Gus Hayes 9 17:35.70 27 Nate Helgerson 9 19:38.70

Trevor Phillips 12 17:38.20 Adam Gruman 11 20:40.10

Henrik Marquardt 11 17:44.10 Carter Fuhrman 12 20:46.50

Jarod Phillips 10 17:52.80 Andrew Mellick 9 20:53.20

Garret Baumler 12 18:24.20 Miles Hansmeier 9 21:51.70

Brayden Krivachek 9 18:34.90 Noah Liddiard 12 22:52.80

Loden Henning 12 18:39.80 Will Keenan 12 23:38.30

Zach Devore 11 18:40.60 Michael Benson 9 27:52.00

Ben Leschensky 11 19:03.40 62 1:30:02

Austin Myli 10 19:10.90

Eric Smedsrud 11 19:11.40

Spencer Weis 11 19:12.70

Tristan Rowley 0 19:13.40

Corban Rowley 10 19:17.70

Garret Hemseth 0 19:31.90

Christian Johnson 12 19:51.80

Jack Berlage 12 19:56.00

Andrew Sullivan 12 19:59.80

Raul Campos Jr 10 20:02.00

Lars Marquardt 12 20:19.00

Andrew Kozelka 9 20:31.10

Jake Marlow 9 20:59.10

Cameron Delong 10 21:16.60

Luke Stock 10 21:49.20

Logan Hauber 9 21:56.09

Billy Lange 9 22:16.40

Solomon Thompson 10 22:24.90

Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill9 22:35.00

Ross Gentry 9 22:35.30

21 1:26:06

Central South Winn

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Jacob Jansen 12 17:20.40 11 Derek Dietzenbach 10 17:38.80

12 Trevor Moser 12 17:44.40 14 Jordan Snyder 10 18:13.90

13 Blake Rochleau 11 18:06.40 16 Eric Franzen 10 18:22.90

17 Sumner Smith 11 18:23.20 21 Dylan Bruess 11 18:44.11

19 Travis Prier 12 18:41.50 22 Paxten DeVilbiss 10 18:44.50

23 Levi Tuecke 10 18:50.70 24 Austin Tieskoetter 10 18:52.80
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34 Cody Mueller 10 20:38.20 25 Paul Hageman 9 19:12.10

Tom Shirbroun 12 21:20.80 Juan Uribe 12 20:22.30

Andrey Shirbroun 10 22:20.60 Josh Lensing 10 22:11.70

Noah Erickson 10 22:29.30 James Schmitt 9 23:59.20

Austin Sylvester 9 24:45.50 Dawson Huinker 10 24:23.00

67 1:30:16 84 1:31:44

Clayton Ridge MFL MarMac

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

29 Logan Peterson 11 19:53.60 28 Ashton Houg 12 19:52.80

30 Drew Funk 12 20:18.70 32 Kordell Ducharme 12 20:33.90

33 Levi Berns 11 20:35.80 39 Jay Geick 9 22:15.60

35 Beau Cline 9 21:06.10 42 Coltin Ball 10 24:36.20

36 Charlie Hefel 12 21:18.90 45 Joe Dodgen 9 27:21.40

40 Logan Bries 12 22:45.40 186 1:54:40

44 Paul Seitz 10 25:17.30

Braxson Cook 9 27:38.60

Mason Wille 9 31:55.10

163 1:43:13

KEE Postville

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

31 Evan Whalen 11 20:33.50 Nash Riecks 11 20:11.80

37 Jack Mooney 10 21:36.60 Abdihakim Osman 11 20:17.82

38 Ryan Whalen 9 22:00.10 Brayan Silvia 9 21:18.50

41 Spencer Colsch 11 23:11.50 Hayden Mielke 11 23:50.00

43 Jacob Berns 9 24:52.60

46 Mikey Mitchell 11 27:51.60

190 1:52:14


